
WORLD Snooker Championships Masters - Doha / Qatar 2023

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 18.02.2026 01:02

Group A

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Darren Morgan Wales 2 2 6 2 4

2 Firas Kamil Shaba Iraq 2 1 4 5 -1

3 Ammar Taqi Kuwait 2 0 3 6 -3

Group B

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Manan Chandra India 2 2 6 3 3

2 Esa Oikarinen Finland 2 1 5 3 2

3 Adnan Barbahani Kuwait 2 0 1 6 -5

Group C

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mark Tuite Ireland 2 1 5 3 2

2 Rashed Alshkeili United Arab Emirates 2 1 3 4 -1

3 Subrat Das India 2 1 4 5 -1

Group D

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Bashar Abdulmajeed Qatar 2 2 6 1 5

2 David Hooper Wales 2 0 2 6 -4

3 Majed Dhaif Bahrain 2 1 3 4 -1

Group E

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Philip Williams Wales 2 2 6 0 6

2 Sadraldin Salihi Iraq 2 1 3 4 -1

3 Soyol-Erdene Baljinnyam Mongolia 2 0 1 6 -5

Group F

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Peter Bullen Belgium 2 2 6 2 4

2 Punait Saqer Bahrain 2 1 4 3 1

3 Michael Peyr Austria 2 0 1 6 -5

Group G

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ahmed Saif Qatar 2 2 6 3 3

2 Anish Parikh India 2 0 2 6 -4

3 Richard Emery England 2 1 5 4 1

Group H

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Pascal Tollenaere Belgium 2 2 6 2 4

2 Ihab Al-Salih Iraq 2 1 4 5 -1

3 Mohammad Al-Binali Qatar 2 0 3 6 -3

Group J

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohamed El Khayat Egypt 2 2 6 1 5

2 Mehdi Babaei Chegini Iran 2 1 4 3 1

3 Essa Al Qubaisi Qatar 2 0 0 6 -6

Group K

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Eissa Ali Al Hashmi United Arab Emirates 2 0 3 6 -3

2 Mohamed Khairy Egypt 2 2 6 1 5

3 Abdul Mohsin Qatar 2 1 3 5 -2

Group L

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 John Farrell Ireland 2 0 0 6 -6

2 Behnam Farsh Karan Iran 2 1 4 3 1

3 Esmael Abuelasal Jordan 2 2 6 1 5

Group M

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Dylan Rees Ireland 2 1 5 3 2

2 Li Jian Bing China 2 2 6 2 4

3 Hadi Ghasemipoor Iran 2 0 0 6 -6

Group N

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Baatarkhuu Narankhuu Mongolia 2 0 2 6 -4

2 Miro Popovic Germany 2 2 6 3 3

3 Ville Pirilä Finland 2 1 5 4 1

Group P

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Saleh Mohammadi Afghanistan 2 2 6 0 6

2 Bolorchuluun Bayarjargal Mongolia 2 1 3 5 -2

3 Thomas Grendelmeier Switzerland 2 0 2 6 -4

Group Q

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Habib Sabah Bahrain 2 2 6 0 6

2 John Breeze Wales 2 1 3 4 -1

3 Mohamad Anas Zarzour Syria 2 0 1 6 -5

Group R

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Anthony Harris England 2 2 6 4 2

2 Rene Hemelsoet Belgium 2 1 5 5 0

3 Enkhtuvshin Bat-Ochir Mongolia 2 0 4 6 -2

Group S

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Aidan Owens England 2 2 6 2 4

2 Mudit Poddar India 2 1 4 4 0

3 Daniel Meyer Switzerland 2 0 2 6 -4

Group T

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Rodney Goggins Ireland 2 2 6 0 6

2 Arman
Mardanighahfarokhi Iran 2 1 3 3 0

3 Günter Kaschmitter Austria 2 0 0 6 -6
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Group U

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohamed Shehab United Arab Emirates 2 1 5 5 0

2 Mohammad Rais Senzahi Afghanistan 2 2 6 3 3

3 Mohamed Essam Egypt 2 0 3 6 -3

Group V

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Danny Connolly England 2 1 3 4 -1

2 Mohammed Al Joaker United Arab Emirates 2 2 6 1 5

3 Mohammad Bushnaq Jordan 2 0 2 6 -4

Group W

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Susantha Boteju Sri Lanka 2 1 3 3 0

2 Kamal Chawla India 2 2 6 0 6

3 Abdullah Alraisi Oman 2 0 0 6 -6

Group X

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ahmad Jabhan Yemen 2 0 2 6 -4

2 Mohamed Noweir Egypt 2 2 6 1 5

3 Qasim Albalushi Oman 2 1 4 5 -1

Group Y

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Jamie Houston Scotland 2 1 5 4 1

2 Hisham Rashid Alsaqer Bahrain 2 2 6 2 4

3 Sami Al Hamrashdi Oman 2 0 1 6 -5


